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Technical Specification

Model

Rated Power

Input Voltage

Output Voltage

Output Current

Power Factor

Efficiency

Protection

OTM-W30-24 V
30W
85-265Vac
24vdc

1.25A

>0.95 Flicker Free
86%

Protection:Short Circuit/Over
Loading/Over Current/ Over

3A AUSTRALIA LIGHTING P/L

PH: 6102 9724 7263 FAX: 61 02 9724 5656

3/48-50 Fitzpa

Working Temperature -40 +60
Storage TEMP 40 +80 10 95%RH
Humidity
Dimensions 150*44*32mm
Certificate SAA RCM
(unit:mm)
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E-mail: 3alighting@gmail.com
trick Road, Revesby NSW 2212
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* The information in this datasheet may be changed by 3A Lighting at any time without prior notice.



